GEORGIA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

WILDLIFE RESOURCES DIVISION

Georgia Project WILD
GA-DNR Wildlife Resources Division

GEORGIA

Projectw"_D" |

Project WILD Workshop
March 11, 12, 13, 1889

Georgia Science Center

Facilitator: Rusty Garrison, GA-DNR, Wildlife Resources Division

4:00
4:15
4:45
5:30
5:45
6:15
7:30

4:00

4:15
4:45
5:30
5:45
7:30

4:00
5:00
6:00
6:15
7:15
7:30

Monday
Welcome & Introductions
Are You Me?

Oh Deer
BREAK
Fashion A Fish
Artic Survival

See ya’ tomorrow. ..

Tuesday
Hike Through the Guide
Activity Guide Quiz
Ethi-Reasoning
BREAK
Migration Barriers
To Dam Not To Dam
See ya’ Thursday...

Thursday
Group 1 Presentation
Group 2 Presentation

BREAK
Group 3 Presentation
Wrap-up & evaluations

We’re outa’ herell!

www.gaprojectwild.org



