

## Georgia Project WILD GA-DNR Wildlife Resources Division



# Project WILD Workshop March 11, 12, 13, 1889

Georgia Science Center Facilitator: Rusty Garrison, GA-DNR, Wildlife Resources Division

#### Monday

4:00	Welcome & Introduction
4:15	Are You Me?
4:45	Oh Deer
5:30	BREAK
5:45	Fashion A Fish
6:15	Artic Survival
7:30	See ya' tomorrow

### Tuesday

4:00	Hike Through the Guide
	Activity Guide Quiz
4:15	Ethi-Reasoning
4:45	BREAK
5:30	Migration Barriers
5:45	To Dam Not To Dam
7:30	See ya' Thursday

#### Thursday

4:00	Group 1 Presentation
5:00	Group 2 Presentation
6:00	BREAK
6:15	Group 3 Presentation
7:15	Wrap-up & evaluations
7:30	We're outa' here!!!